
$708.08

$1,940.73

$4,361.01

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$3,116.72Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$7,009.82Subtotal

Total $10,126.54



$257.49

$1,197.55

$1,244.12

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$460.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,699.16Subtotal

Total $3,159.16

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-17 January Cellular Tablet  34.99

02-22-17 February Cellular Tablet  35.00

03-22-17 March Cellular Tablet  35.00

 104.99Cellular Total

Membership Fees

01-03-17 Tripit.com Membership  67.60

 67.60Membership Fees Total

Mileage

01-23-17 Council Strategic Planning Session 2017 (Josephburg, AB)  6.40

 6.40Mileage Total

Office Phone

01-27-17 January Office Phone  8.49

02-28-17 February Office Phone  8.52

03-30-17 March Office Phone  9.00

 26.01Office Phone Total

Printing

01-31-17 January Printing  1.24

03-30-17 March Printing  4.00

 5.24Printing Total

Publications/Subscriptions

02-08-17 Quarterly Subscription to The Economist Magazine Online  47.25

 47.25Publications/Subscriptions Total

 257.49

 257.49Business Expenses Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Professional Development

Winter Cities Shake Up Conference | Edmonton, AB | February 16 - 18, 2017

Meals

02-16-17 Lunch  42.70

 42.70Meals Total

Parking

02-16-17 Parking  9.52

02-17-17 Parking  8.57

02-18-17 Parking  19.05

 37.14Parking Total

Registration

01-19-17 Registration  460.00

 460.00Registration Total

 539.84Winter Cities Shake Up Conference | Edmonton, AB | February 16 - 18, 2017 Total

Agricultural Service Board Provincial Conference | Edmonton, AB | January 24 - 27, 2017

Mileage

01-24-17 Out of County  8.33

01-25-17 Out of County  8.33

01-26-17 Out of County  8.33

 24.99Mileage Total

Parking

01-25-17 Parking  19.05

 19.05Parking Total

Registration

01-18-17 Registration  590.00

 590.00Registration Total

Taxi

01-26-17 Taxi  23.67

 23.67Taxi Total

 657.71Agricultural Service Board Provincial Conference | Edmonton, AB | January 24 - 27, 2017 
Total

 1,197.55Professional Development Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

02-22-17 Silver sponsorship package for the Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County fundraising dinner 
(March 18; Sherwood Park, AB)

 55.56

 55.56Donations Total

Mileage

01-12-17 Canadian Home Builders' Association Economic Forum (Edmonton, AB)  8.33

01-19-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  8.58

02-02-17 Urban Development Institute Winter Ice Breaker (Edmonton, AB)  9.09

 26.00Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

01-31-17 January eNewsletter Fee  6.25

03-08-17 February and March eNewsletter Fee  12.50

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-06-17 Sympathy gift  15.87

02-07-17 Sympathy gift  12.50

 28.37Other Total

Parking

01-12-17 Canadian Home Builders' Association Economic Forum (Edmonton, AB)  9.52

02-02-17 Urban Development Institute Winter Ice Breaker (Edmonton, AB)  14.62

 24.14Parking Total

Promotional Items

01-13-17 (10) Multi-tools  399.72

02-07-17 Duty Fee for Multi-tools  59.55

 459.27Promotional Items Total

Registration

01-19-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Winter Ice Breaker (February 2; Edmonton, AB)  32.40

01-27-17 Two tickets to the Canadian Home Builders' Association Economic Forum (January 12; Edmonton, 
AB)

 130.00

01-31-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

02-22-17 Two tickets to the Fort Saskatchewan Ducks Unlimited Banquet (April 7; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  120.00

03-03-17 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Fish and Wild Game Banquet (April 1; Sherwood Park, AB)  80.00

11-17-16 Ticket to the Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon (January 
19; Edmonton, AB)

 150.00

12-16-16 Ticket to the Canadian Birkebeiner Vikings' Feast (February 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  42.25

12-20-16 Ticket to the St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (February 8; St. Albert, AB)  52.38

 632.03Registration Total

 1,244.12

 1,244.12Public Relations Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Registration

02-01-17 Registration  460.00

 460.00Registration Total

 460.00Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

 460.00Corporate Activities Total
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$191.49

$124.98

$1,450.48

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$2,525.84Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,766.95Subtotal

Total $4,292.79

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-22-17 April Cellular Tablet  34.99

05-22-17 May Cellular Tablet  34.99

06-22-17 June Cellular Tablet  35.00

 104.98Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-17 April Office Phone  9.07

05-31-17 May Office Phone  9.06

06-30-17 June Office Phone  9.07

 27.20Office Phone Total

Parking

05-11-17 Edmonton Airports Annual Appointers and Public Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  11.43

 11.43Parking Total

Printing

04-28-17 April Printing  0.63

 0.63Printing Total

Publications/Subscriptions

05-03-17 Quarterly Subscription to the Economist Magazine Online  47.25

 47.25Publications/Subscriptions Total

 191.49

 191.49Business Expenses Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Professional Development

Registration

06-12-17 Registration for the Business Retention and Expansion International Conference (June 21; 
Edmonton, AB)

 75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 75.00

Winter Cities Shake Up | Edmonton, AB | February 16 - 18, 2017

Mileage

02-16-17 Out of County  16.66

02-17-17 Out of County  16.66

02-18-17 Out of County  16.66

 49.98Mileage Total

 49.98Winter Cities Shake Up | Edmonton, AB | February 16 - 18, 2017 Total

 124.98Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 429-Aug-2017Modified on 



Ward Three Brian Botterill
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

05-09-17 Strathcona County pins for the Sherwood Park 55 Plus Club  92.80

05-17-17 Canada 150th anniversary pins for the Sherwood Park 55 Plus Club  332.15

 424.95Donations Total

Mileage

02-08-17 St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (St. Albert, AB)  40.38

03-29-17 Urban Development Institute New Horizons: Let's Talk Edmonton Transit Luncheon (Edmonton, 
AB)

 16.66

04-01-17 Sherwood Park Fish and Wild Game Banquet (Edmonton, AB)  13.63

04-07-17 Fort Saskatchewan Ducks Unlimited Banquet (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  22.71

 93.38Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

05-08-17 April eNewsletter Fee  6.25

05-31-17 May eNewsletter Fee  6.25

06-30-17 June eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

04-30-17 Strathcona County volunteer pins for Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (April 30; Ardrossan, AB)  35.57

 35.57Other Total

Parking

03-29-17 Urban Development Institute New Horizons: Let's Talk Edmonton Transit Luncheon (Edmonton, 
AB)

 9.52

05-24-17 Edmonton State of the City Address Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  4.72

 14.24Parking Total

Registration

03-16-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute New Horizons: Let's Talk Edmonton Transit Luncheon 
(March 29; Edmonton, AB)

 32.40

03-21-17 Ticket to the Edmonton State of the City Address Luncheon (May 24; Edmonton, AB)  85.00

03-31-17 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Ducks Unlimited Banquet (May 13; Sherwood Park, AB)  100.00

04-11-17 Ticket to the SAFFRON 5km Walk and Run Consent Event (May 27; Sherwood Park, AB)  28.00

04-20-17 Strathcona County 13th Annual Mayor's Golf Classic (August 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  176.19

04-26-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.00

04-27-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's State of the County Address Luncheon (March 15; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

05-16-17 10th Annual Federation Charity Golf Classic (August 10; Gibbons, AB)  175.00

05-25-17 Capital Region Golf Tournament (August 24; Edmonton, AB)  205.00

 863.59Registration Total

 1,450.48

 1,450.48Public Relations Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Mileage

03-20-17 Out of County  16.66

03-22-17 Out of County  16.66

 33.32Mileage Total

Parking

03-20-17 Parking  19.05

03-22-17 Parking  9.52

 28.57Parking Total

Taxi

03-21-17 Taxi  24.22

03-21-17 Taxi  24.12

 48.34Taxi Total

 110.23Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 4, 2017

Accomodation

05-24-17 Airbnb Hotel  940.00

 940.00Accomodation Total

Meals

06-03-17 Lunch  36.33

06-04-17 Lunch  30.40

 66.73Meals Total

Registration

02-10-17 Registration  896.40

 896.40Registration Total

Taxi

06-01-17 Taxi  20.83

06-05-17 Taxi  22.65

 43.48Taxi Total

Travel

02-13-17 Flight  444.00

05-31-17 Baggage Fee  25.00

 469.00Travel Total

 2,415.61Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 
4, 2017 Total

 2,525.84Corporate Activities Total

Page 4 of 429-Aug-2017Modified on 



$185.45

$536.93

$918.91

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$130.88Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,641.29Subtotal

Total $1,772.17

Business Expenses

Cellular

07-22-17 July Cellular Tablet  34.99

08-22-17 August Cellular Tablet  35.02

09-22-17 September Cellular Tablet  35.00

 105.01Cellular Total

Mileage

05-11-17 Edmonton Airports Annual Appointers Public Meeting and Reception (Edmonton, AB)  17.16

06-08-17 Capital Region Board Economic Development Initiative Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  22.71

 39.87Mileage Total

Office Phone

07-31-17 July Office Phone  9.09

08-31-17 August Office Phone  9.10

09-30-17 September Office Phone  9.05

 27.24Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

07-21-17 (250) Business Cards  13.33

 13.33Office Supplies Total

 185.45

 185.45Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 415-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Three Brian Botterill
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Professional Development

Mileage

06-21-17 Business Retention and Expansion International Conference (Edmonton, AB)  16.66

06-28-17 St. Albert Innovation Summit (St. Albert, AB)  34.32

 50.98Mileage Total

Registration

06-08-17 Cancellation fee for the Alberta Association of Agricultural Societies Annual Convention and Trade 
Show (February 3; Edmonton, AB)

 25.00

06-20-17 St. Albert Innovation Summit (June 28; St. Albert, AB)  10.95

06-21-17 University of Alberta Sustainability 101 Course (September 27; Camrose, AB)  450.00

 485.95Registration Total

 536.93

 536.93Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 415-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Three Brian Botterill
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Public Relations

Mileage

05-24-17 Edmonton State of the City Address Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  16.66

 16.66Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

08-16-17 July eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 6.25Newsletters to the Public Total

Registration

06-16-17 RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament (July 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  150.00

06-26-17 Sherwood Park Rams Bursary Golf Tournament (June 23; Sherwood Park, AB)  175.00

07-13-17 Strathcona County Community Hospital Foundation Golf Tournament (June 22; Sherwood Park, 
AB)

 185.00

08-16-17 Two tickets to the In the Spirit of Festival Place Fundraiser (September 14; Sherwood Park, AB)  130.00

08-16-17 Two tickets to the Telus World of Science Presents: Lumen 2017 (September 21; Edmonton, AB)  256.00

 896.00Registration Total

 918.91

 918.91Public Relations Total

Page 3 of 415-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Three Brian Botterill
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 4, 2017

Meals

06-01-17 Lunch  27.42

06-02-17 Dinner  14.32

06-02-17 Lunch  24.26

 66.00Meals Total

Mileage

05-31-17 Out of County  39.88

 39.88Mileage Total

Travel

06-05-17 Baggage Fee  25.00

 25.00Travel Total

 130.88Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 
4, 2017 Total

 130.88Corporate Activities Total

Page 4 of 415-Nov-2017Modified on 



$73.65

$81.27

$747.50

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$902.42Subtotal

Total $902.42

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-23-17 October Cellular Tablet  25.98

 25.98Cellular Total

Mileage

07-05-17 Agricultural Service Board Meeting (Sherwood Park, AB)  4.57

07-13-17 Capital Region Board Edmonton Metropolitan Region Economic Development Entity Meeting 
(Edmonton, AB)

 13.63

09-14-17 Capital Region Board Edmonton Global Shareholders Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  22.71

 40.91Mileage Total

Office Phone

10-23-17 October Office Phone  6.73

 6.73Office Phone Total

Printing

10-23-17 October Printing  0.03

 0.03Printing Total

 73.65

 73.65Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 327-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Three Brian Botterill
October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Professional Development

Mileage

09-27-17 University of Alberta Sustainability 101 Course (Camrose, AB)  81.27

 81.27Mileage Total

 81.27

 81.27Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 327-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Three Brian Botterill
October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Public Relations

Mileage

08-10-17 10th Annual Federation Charity Golf Classic (Gibbons, AB)  44.92

08-24-17 Capital Region Golf Tournament (Edmonton, AB)  40.89

09-08-17 Strathcona Wilderness Centre Welcome Reception (Ardrossan, AB)  6.86

09-11-17 Swinging for Hope Golf Tournament (Edmonton, AB)  17.16

09-21-17 Urban Development Institute Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  17.67

 127.50Mileage Total

Registration

09-21-17 Ticket to the Retirement Party for the Strathcona County Corporal of Community Policing 
(September 22; Sherwood Park, AB)

 25.00

09-22-17 Strathcona County Staff and Friends Golf Tournament (September 23; Sherwood Park, AB)  95.00

09-25-17 Ticket to the Tri-Municipal Mayors' Leadership Prayer Breakfast (September 28; Stony Plain, AB)  25.00

09-27-17 Two tickets to Oktoberfest 2017 (October 7; Sherwood Park, AB)  130.00

10-03-17 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Business Awards (October 20; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 150.00

10-23-17 Swinging for Hope Golf Tournament (September 11; Edmonton, AB)  195.00

 620.00Registration Total

 747.50

 747.50Public Relations Total

Page 3 of 327-Nov-2017Modified on 
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